Created to support standardization and
confidence, the Day Starter Brush Kits help
every technician start the day.
Each kit provides a selection of channel
and external brushes to cover most devices
processed in a typical day.
Why Kits?
Day Starter
Brush Kits
Start Every Day with
the Right Brushes
Standardize
Every technician starts with the same reliable selection,
reducing variation and incorrect brush use.
Save
No upcharge, less waste, and fewer SKUs—
streamlining inventory management.
Simplify
Removes the guesswork from brush selection,
supports training, and uses color coding
for easy replacement.
Email: custserv@southmedic.com
1-800-463-7146 Toll free in North America
1-705-720-1902
1-705-728-9537 Fax
P0308
Southmedic Inc.
50 Alliance Blvd.,
Barrie, ON Canada L4M 5K3
Ordering Information
The Day Starter Kits are available in five configurations to fit your needs.
Start Your Day with
Confidence
To learn more, visit southmedic.com
or contact our sales team at 1-800-463-7146
to place an order.
KIT UOM BRUSH HIGHLIGHTS
PK45DS01 5 brushes/pkg •	 2 x 16" channel brushes (7mm, 12mm)
•	 2 x 18" channel brushes (3mm, 5mm)
•	 Extra-firm double-ended toothbrush
PK45DS02 5 brushes/pkg •	 3 × 18" channel brushes (2mm, 4mm, 6mm)
•	 2 external extra-firm style brushes
PK45DS03 5 brushes/pkg •	 3 × 18" channel brushes (2mm, 3mm, 5mm)
•	 Extra-firm double-ended toothbrush
•	 Acetabular Reamer brush
PK45DS04 5 brushes/pkg •	 3 x 18" channel brushes (2mm, 4mm, 6mm)
•	 1 x 16" channel brush (12mm)
•	 Extra-firm double-ended toothbrush
PK45DS05 4 brushes/pkg •	 3 x 18" channel brushes (2mm, 4mm, 6mm)
•	 1 x 16" channel brush (12mm)
•	 Good for customers wanting a strong selection of channel brushes